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Workshop First  Last Title Affiliation Contact Name Email 

The Future 
of 

California's 
Economy 

The Honorable 
Lorena 

Gonzalez Assemblymember District 80   Assemblymember.Gonzalez@asm.ca.gov 

Henry Perea 
Manager, Govt. & Public 

Affairs 
Chevron   henryperea@chevron.com 

Chris Hoene Executive Director California Budget & Policy Center   CHoene@calbudgetcenter.org 
The Honorable 

Blanca 
Rubio Assemblymember District 48   Blanca.rubio@asm.ca.gov 

The Honorable 
Fiona 

Ma Treasurer State of California Gloria Pulido 
AskFiona@treasurer.ca.gov 

Gloria.Pulido@treasurer.ca.gov 

The Future 
of Latina 

Education 

Jorge Aguilar Superintendent 
Sacramento City Unified School 

District Tara Gallegos 
jaguilar@scued.udu;  

cc: tara-gallegos@scusd.edu 

Dr. Debra Duardo Superintendent 
Los Angeles County Office of 

Education 
  duardo_debra@lacoe.edu 

Gloria  Corral President & CEO 
Parent Institute for Quality 

Education (PIQE) 
  gcorral@piqe.org 

Xilonin 
Cruz-

Gonzalez 
Deputy Director Californians Together    xilonin@californianstogether.org 

The Future 
of 

California's 
Workforce 

The Honorable 
Lena 

Gonzalez Senator District 33 Elaine Morgan Elaine.Morgan@sen.ca.gov 

Lourdes 
Castro 

Ramirez 
Secretary  

Business, Consumer Services and 
Housing Agency 

Patricia Ochoa Patricia.Ochoa@bcsh.ca.gov 

Elaine Trevino Task Force Member Office of Governor Newsom   etrevino@almondalliance.org 
The Honorable 

Monique 
Limon Assemblymember District 37 

Kristina 
Calderon 

Kristina.Calderon@asm.ca.gov 

Julie Su Secretary Labor and Workforce Development 
Agency 

Colton 
Stadtmiller 

Colton.Stadtmiller@labor.ca.gov 


